LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 01/23/24
Advantage Downlights (ADL)
Field-Selectable, New Construction and Retrofit

Page 2/6 Rev. 01/23/24
SPEC.2086.A.1222
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ADL    FS2   UNV   6S   WHT
Prefix Light Output & CCT/CRI Voltage Trim  (Self-Flanged)1 Finish Controls3 Options
ADL - Advantage Downlight FS1 - 750 - 1,200 - 1,800lm
FS2 - 2,200 - 2,800 - 3,900lm
UNV - 120-347VAC
0-10V dimming (10-100%)
4R - 4” round
4S - 4” square
4W - 4” wall wash round1
4WS - 4” wall wash square1
6R - 6” round
6S - 6” square
8R - 8” round
10R2 - 10” round
HAZ - Haze trim, haze flange
WHT - Haze trim, white flange
Blank - None
See Controls
table for options
Blank - None
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
786277 EM8RMK3 8W Battery Backup 120-277VAC with remote grid mount kit
778196 EM8RB3 8W Remote Mount Battery
786278 ADLRKIT Frame Kit for Round Trims
795802        ADLSKIT  Frame Kit for Square Trims
814080 ADL FRAME J-BOX  New Construction Wiring Box with MC Cable
CONTROLS ORDERING INFORMATION3
Part Number Order Number Description
755249 ALBC 5A 5A Circuit controller
755248 ALBC 5A OS1 5A Circuit controller w/ ceiling motion & daylight 9ft mt ht
755245 ALBC 5A OS2 5A Circuit controller w/ ceiling motion & daylight 40ft mt ht
760580 ALBCM DHS AirLink Blue Daylight Harvesting Sensor
760380 ALBCM AirLink Blue Ceiling Mount Motion Sensor
754823 ALBWS EO2B WH AirLink Blue Two Button Switch
754824 ALBWS EO4B WH AirLink Blue Four Button Switch
741967 ALBTK AirLink Blue Time Keeper
760921 ALBWS MW4B AirLink Blue Wall Dimmer Four Button Switch
754821 ALBWS MW1B AirLink Blue Wall Dimmer Switch
1 - Check with factory, some trims may require longer lead times
2 - 10” round trim available in WHT finish only. Frame kit not compatible with 10” round trim.
3 - Remote EM and ALB Controls not compatible with 347VAC.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Advantage Downlights (ADL)
Page 3/6 Rev. 01/23/24
SPEC.2086.A.1222
Type :
Delivered Lumens
Lumen Package4 Wattage
3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT
Delivered Lumens5 Efficacy Delivered Lumens5 Efficacy Delivered Lumens5 Efficacy
FS1-Low 9 790 85 894 96 859 88
FS1-Medium 13 1094 78 1237 92 1189 84
FS1- High 19 1427 76 1614 86 1551 83
FS2-Low 26 2230 86 2510 98 2368 92
FS2-Medium 31 2649 80 2982 95 2813 85
FS2- High 38 3485 92 3924 103 3700 85
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - AMPS*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 277V
FS1- Low 9 0.08 0.03
FS1-Medium 13 0.11 0.05